516 Runda
HIBISCURy °) o0

 aussarepmris Tor ,POZNAN” TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 1S CUP PL-RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 jehacetime 4 1:51.980 11:56:55.982 8 1:52.634 12:04:21.360
1 P PP p— 5 1:52.282 11:58:48.264 9 1:52.493 12:06:13.853
9 1:52.164 11:53:08.855 6 1:52.253 12:00:40.517 10 1:52.962 12:08:06.815
5 P AEEEREET 7 1:52.201 12:02:32.718 11 1:52.334 12:09:59.149
4 1:51.981 11:56:52.978 8 1:52.257 12:04:24.975 12 1:52.642 12:11:51.791
5 1:51.726 11:58:44.704 9 1:52.320 12:06:17.295 13 1:53.589 12:13:45.380
6 1:51.968 12:00:36.672 10 1:52.607 12:08:09.902 14 1:57.605 12:15:42.985
7 1:52.335 12:02:29.007 1 1:52.723 12:10:02.625
8 1:52.494 12:04:21.501 12 1:51.249 12:11:53.874  Po. 6 - #307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 + B;fggsst
9 1:52.571 12:06:14.072 13 1:52.359 12:13:46.233 1 1:58.301 11:51:17.397
10 152,953 19:08:07.025 14 1:53.254 12:15:39.487 2 1:52.354 11:53:09.751
11 1:52.328 12:09:59.353 3 1:52.269 11:55:02.020
12 1:52.559 12:11:51.912  Po.4-#306 KAZANAR. - BMW E36 + (D)gfaflar;t 4 1:52.444 11:56:54.464
3 152731 121344643 1 1:57.887 11:51:18.550 5 1:52.068 11:58:46.532
1 1553139 12:15:37 782 2 1:51.764 11:53:10.314 6 1:51.928 12:00:38.460
3 1:52.169 11:55:02.483 7 1:52.955 12:02:31.415
Po. 2 - # 308 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 . gi{f.:(i)r;t 4 1:52.545 11:56:55.028 8 1:52.144 12:04:23.559
a e EAARAG 5 1:52.635 11:58:47.663 9 1:53.187 12:06:16.746
9 1:51.802 11:53:10.066 6 1:52.574 12:00:40.237 10 1:52.608 12:08:09.354
. Pyp— NEE.50E 7 1:53.171 12:02:33.408 11 1:53.895 12:10:03.249
4 1:52.520 11:56:54.823 8 1:52.363 12:04:25.771 12 1:54.669 12:11:57.918
5 1:52.678 11:58:47.501 9 1:52.433 12:06:18.204 13 1:53.453 12:13:51.371
6 1:52.177 12:00:39.678 10 1:53.702 12:08:11.906 14 1:54.097 12:15:45.468
7 1:52.519 12:02:32.197 11 1:51.932 12:10:03.838
3 1:51.748 12:04:23.945 12 1:52.559 12:11:56.397
9 1:52.316 12:06:16.261 13 1:53.504 12:13:49.901
10 1:51.940 12:08:08.201 14 1:51.214 12:15:41.115
11 1:52.179 12:10:00.380
Diff. First
12 1:52.036 12:11:52.416  Po-5-#304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 +05.203
13 1:53.644 12:13:46.060 ! 1:58.165 11:51:16.467
14 1:53.131 12:15:39.191 2 1:52.245 11:53:08.712
3 1:52.023 11:55:00.735
Po. 3 - #303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 01908 4 1:52.043 11:56:52.778
a AR TeTo00es 5 1:51.701 11:58:44.479
2 1:52.216 11:53:12.481 6 1:52.051 12:00:36.530
5 y— T EEGLEER 7 1:52.196 12:02:28.726

Fastest lap: 1:51.214
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516 Runda
HIBISCURy °) o0

 aussarepmris Tor ,POZNAN” TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 IS CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . gl;f;g 4 1:52.538 11:56:57.493 8 1:52.286 12:04:38.256
1 AERTE G T 5 1:52.596 11:58:50.089 9 1:53.141 12:06:31.397
9 1:51.754 11:53:11.525 6 1:51.928 12:00:42.017 10 1:52.460 12:08:23.857
5 . (TS AEEGE ST 7 1:52.225 12:02:34.242 11 1:52.657 12:10:16.514
4 1:52.201 11:56:55.331 8 1:52.109 12:04:26.351 12 1:52.490 12:12:09.004
5 1:52.647 11:58:47.978 9 1:52.537 12:06:18.888 13 1:52.318 12:14:01.322
6 1:51.804 12:00:39.782 10 1:53.123 12:08:12.011 14 1:55.976 12:15:57.298
7 1:52.468 12:02:32.250 1 1:52.906 12:10:04.917
g 152578 12:08:24.828 12 1:53.317 12:11:58.234  Po.12-#321 DZIURZYNSKIT.-BMW E36 10 con
9 1:52.072 12:06:16.900 13 1:54.689 12:13:52.923 ! 2:00.259 11:51:22.224
10 152578 19:08.09.478 14 1:53.996 12:15:46.919 2 1:53.833 11:53:16.057
11 1:54.022 12:10:03.500 3 1:52.766 11:55:08.823
12 1:54.659 12:11:58.159  Po. 10 - # 311 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 + Tgﬂ;? 4 1:52.784 11:57:01.607
3 1553570 12:13:51.729 1 1:58.795 11:51:21.207 5 1:52.645 11:58:54.252
1 153816 19:15-45.545 2 1:53.135 11:53:14.342 6 1:52.308 12:00:46.560
3 1:52.846 11:55:07.188 7 1:52.773 12:02:39.333
Po. 8 - # 305 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 . gi;f.;zg a 1:52.438 11:56:50.626 8 1:52.506 12:04:31.839
a AEEEE GG A 5 1:53.301 11:58:52.927 9 1:53.310 12:06:25.149
9 1:51.876 11:53:11.364 6 1:52.757 12:00:45.684 10 1:52.966 12:08:18.115
. S 11:55:03.526 7 1:53.150 12:02:38.834 11 1:54.320 12:10:12.435
4 1:53.517 11:56:57.043 8 1:52.511 12:04:31.345 12 1:52.407 12:12:04.842
5 1:52.358 11:58:49.401 9 1:52.834 12:06:24.179 13 1:53.423 12:13:58.265
6 1:51.872 12:00:41.273 10 1:53.695 12:08:17.874 14 1:59.207 12:15:57.472
7 1:52.341 12:02:33.614 11 1:53.364 12:10:11.238
8 1:52.445 12:04:26.059 12 1:53.228 12:12:04.466
9 1:52.651 12:06:18.710 13 1:53.399 12:13:57.865
10 1:54.094 12:08:12.804 14 1:59.100 12:15:56.965
11 1:52.869 12:10:05.673
Diff. First
12 1:52.916 12:11:58.589  Po.11-#310 NOWAKS. - BMW E36 +19.516
13 1:53.649 12:13:52.238 ! 2:02.337 11:51:25.956
14 1:53.790 12:15:46.028 2 1:56.212 11:53:22.168
3 1:53.110 11:55:15.278
Po. 9 - #309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 0015 4 1:52.913 11:57:08.191
a 2:02.013 TeTioleas 5 1:52.631 11:59:00.822
2 1:53.663 11:53:13.301 6 1:52.428 12:00:53.250
5 e, (0 TS5 G.CEE 7 1:52.720 12:02:45.970

Fastest lap: 1:51.214
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516 Runda
HIBISCURy °) o0

 aussarepmris Tor ,POZNAN” TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 IS CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 . zgf;';lt 4 1:54.071 11:57:10.681 8 2:00.160 12:05:21.206
1 2:03.875 11:51:27.304 5 1:55.720 11:59:06.401 9 1:59.235 12:07:20.441
9 1:57.358 11:53:24.662 6 1:54.985 12:01:01.386 10 1:56.731 12:09:17.172
3 1:54.508 11:55:19.170 7 2:15.414 12:03:16.800 11 1:56.699 12:11:13.871
4 1:53.843 11:57:13.013 8 1:53.925 12:05:10.725 12 1:57.261 12:13:11.132
5 1:54.452 11:59:07.465 9 1:54.253 12:07:04.978 13 2:06.069 12:15:17.201
6 1:54.707 12:01:02.172 10 1:54.221 12:08:59.199 14 1:58.937 12:17:16.138
7 1:54.669 12:02:56.841 1 1:54.023 12:10:53.222
g 1555754 12:08:52.595 1 1:54.146 12:12:47.368  Po. 18 - # 313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 . Pt
9 1:54.765 12:06:47.360 13 1:54.966 12:14:42.334 ! 2:01.960 11:51:24.838
10 154339 12.08:41.699 14 1:55.794 12:16:38.128 2 2:16.464 11:53:41.302
11 1:53.795 12:10:35.494 3 2:02.263 11:55:43.565
12 1:54.356 12:12:29.850  Po. 16 - #323 IMBIEROWICZP. -BMWE36 1:(D)izf1f.21F_i=,rszt 4 3:29.255 11:59:12.820
13 1:58.602 12:14:28.452 ! 2:04.111 11:51:26.775
14 1:58.861 12:16:27.313 2 1:56.078 11:53:22.853
3 1:55.225 11:55:18.078
Po. 14 - # 315 KARAS B. - BMW E36 Logary 4 1:54.403 11:57:12.481
a 2:03.735 11:51:27.887 5 1:54.454 11:59:06.935
2 1:57.428 11:53:25.315 6 1:54.714 12:01:01.649
3 1:55.103 11:55:20.418 7 1:54.829 12:02:56.478
4 1:54.109 11:57:14.527 8 1:55.763 12:04:52.241
5 1:54.181 11:59:08.708 9 1:59.564 12:06:51.805
6 1:54.341 12:01:03.049 10 1:55.605 12:08:47.410
7 1:54.663 12:02:57.712 11 1:55.826 12:10:43.236
3 1:55.229 12:04:52.941 12 1:55.561 12:12:38.797
9 1:53.962 12:06:46.903 13 2:03.511 12:14:42.308
10 1:55.312 12:08:42.915 14 1:59.926 12:16:42.234
11 1:54.352 12:10:36.567
Diff. First
12 1:53.880 12:12:30.447  Po.17 - #318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 +1:38.356
13 1:58.269 12:14:28.716 ! 2:00.718 11:51:23.935
14 2:07.643 12:16:36.359 2 2:08.328 11:53:32.263
3 1:57.896 11:55:30.159
Po. 15 - # 312 MERY . - BMW E36 100308 4 1:56.275 11:57:26.434
a 2:02.907 11:51:25.398 5 1:56.788 11:59:23.222
2 1:56.534 11:53:21.932 6 1:57.004 12:01:20.226
3 1:54.678 11:55:16.610 7 2:00.820 12:03:21.046

Fastest lap: 1:51.214
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